

**PRO FORMA**

Bonnr.: 907

Datum: 09-07-2021

Nico Deraedt

Honzebroekstraat 127

8800 Roeselare

0471 667578

info@nicoderaedt.be

**Leverbon : 971** **Datum : 28-06-2021**

Order: 1493		Ref: ref Roeselare nico deraedt						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving			Totaal		
1493-15451	8.20	Lm	8.2	m	gea stella 113 (295.0cm)	39.12€	320.78€	679.83 €
			11.01	m	Black-out (140.0)	6.98€	76.85€	
			8.2	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	30.50€	250.10€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			8.2	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	28.70€	
1493-15452	4.48	Lm	4.48	m	gea stella 113 (295.0cm)	39.12€	175.26€	377.19 €
			6.62	m	Black-out (140.0)	6.98€	46.21€	
			4.48	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	30.50€	136.64€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4.48	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	15.68€	
1493-15453	3.74	Lm	3.74	m	gea stella 113 (295.0cm)	39.12€	146.31€	301.35 €
			4.95	m	Sultana (140.0)	5.70€	28.22€	
			3.74	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	110.33€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.74	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	13.09€	
1493-61182	6.850	Lm	6.85	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	10.77€	73.77€	73.77 €
<b>Subtotaal voor order 1493 : 1432.14 €</b>								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 1432.14 €

**PRO FORMA**

Bonnr.: 907

Datum: 09-07-2021

Nico Deraedt

Honzebroekstraat 127

8800 Roeselare

0471 667578

info@nicoderaedt.be

**Leverbon : 971** **Datum : 28-06-2021**

Order: 1493		Ref: ref Roeselare nico deraedt						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving			Totaal		
1493-15451	8.20	Lm	8.2	m	gea stella 113 (295.0cm)	39.12€	320.78€	679.83 €
			11.01	m	Black-out (140.0)	6.98€	76.85€	
			8.2	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	30.50€	250.10€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			8.2	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	28.70€	
1493-15452	4.48	Lm	4.48	m	gea stella 113 (295.0cm)	39.12€	175.26€	377.19 €
			6.62	m	Black-out (140.0)	6.98€	46.21€	
			4.48	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	30.50€	136.64€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4.48	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	15.68€	
1493-15453	3.74	Lm	3.74	m	gea stella 113 (295.0cm)	39.12€	146.31€	301.35 €
			4.95	m	Sultana (140.0)	5.70€	28.22€	
			3.74	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	110.33€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.74	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	13.09€	
1493-61182	6.850	Lm	6.85	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	10.77€	73.77€	73.77 €
<b>Subtotaal voor order 1493 : 1432.14 €</b>								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 1432.14 €